BEER AND CIDER

LAGER

Carlsberg
San Miguel

Half Pint
£2.10 £4.20
£2.40 £4.80

Guest Lager - ask server for details

CIDER

Thatchers Rascal

Guest Cider - ask server for
details

REAL ALE

Guest Ales - ask server for details

STOUT

Guinness

BOTTLES & CANS

Peroni (gluten free)

Norcotts Strawberry & Lime Cider
Norcotts Elderflower Cider
Norcotts Pink Grapefruit Cider

ALCOHOL-FREE BOTTLES
Brewdog Nanny State Hoppy Ale
Days Pale Ale

Days Lager

Heineken Zero

SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS

BOTTLES

Frobisher Cloudy Apple Juice
Frobisher Orange Juice
Fentimans Curiosity Cola
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock
Fentimans Rosé Lemonade
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade
Fentimans Sparkling Eldiflower
Fever-Tree Tonic

Fever-Tree Slimline Tonic
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic

DRAUGHT

Black Botanic Cola

Black Botanic Cola Nil
Black Botanic Lemonade

WATER
Belu Sparkling Mineral Water
Belu Still Mineral Water

£2.40 £4.80

£2.45 £4.90

Price
£3.00
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

Price
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

Half Pint
£1.60 £2.60
£1.60 £2.60
£1.60 £2.60

330ml 750ml
£2.00 £2.75
£2.00 £2.75

ki
DRINKS MENU

ABV
3.8%
5%

4.5%

4.2%

ABV
5.1%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

SPIRITS AND LIQUERS c2smo

GIN Price
Bombay Sapphire £3.90
Local Scout & Sage Gin £4.00
Tanqueray Flor de Seville £4.10
Cotswold £4.20
Hendricks £4.20
Monkey 47 £5.00
Seedlip Spice 94 £3.35
Seedlip Grove 43 £3.35

VODKA, TEQUILA & SAMBUCA

Eristoff Vodka £3.60
Cuervo silver Tequila £3.80
Omecca Altos gold Tequila £4.10
Antica Classic Sambuca £3.10
RUM

Bacardi White Rum £3.80
Captain Morgan Dark Rum £3.80
Admirals Old J Spiced Rum £3.90
Kraken Spiced Rum £4.00
Mailbu £3.10
LIQUOR & BRANDY

Dissarano £3.80
Rémi Martin £4.50
Tia Maria £3.10
WHISKEY & BOURBON

Jameson £3.90
Jack Daniels £4.00
Monkey Shoulder £4.70
Laphroaig 10yr £4.90
Lagavulin 16yr £5.30
TEA, COFFEE AND HOT DRINKS
TEA Price
Born Wild Bold Breakfast £2.30
Born Wild Handsome Earl Grey £2.30
Born Wild Peppermint £2.30
Born Wild Straight Roobos Tea £2.30
Born Wild Pink Lemonade Tea £2.30
Born Wild Sticky Toffee Tea £3.30
COFFEE

Americano £2.60
Latte £2.80
Cappuccino £2.80
Espresso £1.50
Hot Chocolate £3.20

www.harpandcrownpub.com

ABV
47%
40%
41%
46%
44%
47%
0%

0%

38%
38%
40%
38%

45%
35%
35%
40%
21%

28%
40%
20%

40%
35%
40%
43%
43%



