

BEER AND CIDER			SPIRITS AND LIQUERS (25ml)	
LAGER	Half Pint	ABV	GIN	Price ABV
Carlsberg	£2.10 £4.20	3.8%	Bombay Sapphire	£3.90 47%
San Miguel	£2.40 £4.80	5%	Local Scout & Sage Gin	£4.00 40%
Guest Lager – ask server for detail	ls		Tanqueray Flor de Seville	£4.10 41%
			Cotswold	£4.20 46%
CIDER			Hendricks	£4.20 44%
Thatchers Rascal	£2.40 £4.80	4.5%	Monkey 47	£5.00 47%
Guest Cider – ask server for			Seedlip Spice 94	£3.35 0%
details			Seedlip Grove 43	£3.35 0%
REAL ALE			VODKA, TEQUILA & SAMBUCA	
Guest Ales – ask server for details			Eristoff Vodka	£3.60 38%
			Cuervo silver Tequila	£3.80 38%
STOUT			Omecca Altos gold Tequila	£4.10 40%
Guinness	£2.45 £4.90	4.2%	Antica Classic Sambuca	£3.10 38%
DOTTI ES A CANIS				
BOTTLES & CANS	Price	ABV	RUM	
Peroni (gluten free)	£3.00	5.1%	Bacardi White Rum	£3.80 45%
Norcotts Strawberry & Lime Cider Norcotts Elderflower Cider	-	4.0%	Captain Morgan Dark Rum	£3.80 35%
Norcotts Elderflower Claer Norcotts Pink Grapefruit Cider	£4.20 £4.20	4.0% 4.0%	Admirals Old J Spiced Rum	£3.90 35%
Norcotts Fink Graperiuit Cider	24.20	4.0%	Kraken Spiced Rum	£4.00 40%
ALCOHOL-FREE BOTTLES			Mailbu	£3.10 21%
Brewdog Nanny State Hoppy Ale	22.20	0%		
Days Pale Ale	£3.20	0%	LIQUOR & BRANDY	
Days Lager	£3.20	0%	Dissarano	£3.80 28%
Heineken Zero	£3.20	0%	Rémi Martin	£4.50 40%
			Tia Maria	£3.10 20%
SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS			WHISKEY & BOURBON	
BOTTLES	Price		Jameson	£3.90 40%
Frobisher Cloudy Apple Juice	£2.50		Jack Daniels	£4.00 35%
Frobisher Orange Juice	£2.50		Monkey Shoulder	£4.70 40%
Fentimans Curiosity Cola	£2.50		Laphroaig 10yr	£4.90 43%
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£2.50		Lagavulin 16yr	£5.30 43%
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock	£2.50		TEA MAPPER AND HAT DOING	/0
Fentimans Rosé Lemonade	£2.50		TEA, COFFEE AND HOT DRINI	(2
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade	£2.50		TEA	Duine
Fentimans Sparkling Eldiflower	£2.50		Born Wild Bold Breakfast	Price
Fever-Tree Tonic	£2.20		Born Wild Handsome Earl Grey	£2.30 £2.30
Fever-Tree Slimline Tonic	£2.20		Born Wild Peppermint	£2.30
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic	£2.20 £2.20		Born Wild Straight Roobos Tea	£2.30
rever-free Etderflower Tonic	22.20		Born Wild Pink Lemonade Tea	£2.30
DRAUGHT	Half Dist		Born Wild Sticky Toffee Tea	£3.30
Black Botanic Cola	Half Pint £1.60 £2.60		•	
Black Botanic Cola Nil	£1.60 £2.60			
Black Botanic Cota Nit	£1.60 £2.60		COFFEE	
Tiden Bottaino Edinolidad			Americano	£2.60
WATER	330ml 750ml		Latte	£2.80
Belu Sparkling Mineral Water	£2.00 £2.75	•	Cappuccino	£2.80
Belu Still Mineral Water	£2.00 £2.75		Espresso Hot Chocolate	£1.50 £3.20
			Hot Chocolate	دع.20

